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          Local Review and Ranking 
Time Line 2019  

  

May 23 Thursday – Release of application materials 

May 28 Monday – 9am to 11am Applicants Workshop at CCSI    

May 29 Tuesday – 2pm to 4pm Applicant Workshop at CCSI    

June 6 Thursday - Q&A posted to website   

June 21 Friday – Renewal and New Applications due by 5pm  

July 15 Monday - Review of Renewal Applications 

July 18 Thursday - Review of New Project Applications   

July 26 Thursday – Initial Notification to Applicants 

July 31 Wednesday – Appeals due to CoC 

August Monday – 2nd Appeals due to CoC   

August 13 Tuesday – PEH Board meeting – Acceptance of Project  

Ranking 

August 14 Wednesday – Applicants Notified & Final Project 

Ranking and Posted to Website 

 


